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Lower Morden 

Lower Morden Burglary - 
Residential 

GRAND DRIVE Suspect has taken a takeaway which was left at the 
front door for the victim 

26/03/2021 
20:13:00 

  

Lower Morden Theft From M/V DUDLEY DRIVE Victim states van broken into and item taken 20/04/2021 
19:00:00 

21/04/2021 
08:45:00 

Lower Morden Burglary - 
Residential 

DERWENT ROAD Suspect 1 and suspect 2 have entered via the 
unlocked front door and stolen £200 from a drawer 
under the pretence they are workers looking to fix a 
leak 

19/04/2021 
10:30:00 

19/04/2021 
10:40:00 

Lower Morden Criminal Damage To 
a Dwelling 

GRAND DRIVE Damage to door - scratches 26/04/2021 
20:57:00 

26/04/2021 
20:57:00 

 


