Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures April 2021

## **Lower Morden**

Lower Morden	Burglary -	GRAND DRIVE	Suspect has taken a takeaway which was left at the	26/03/2021	
	Residential		front door for the victim	20:13:00	
Lower Morden	Theft From M/V	DUDLEY DRIVE	Victim states van broken into and item taken	20/04/2021	21/04/2021
				19:00:00	08:45:00
Lower Morden	Burglary - Residential	DERWENT ROAD	Suspect 1 and suspect 2 have entered via the unlocked front door and stolen £200 from a drawer under the pretence they are workers looking to fix a leak	19/04/2021 10:30:00	19/04/2021 10:40:00
Lower Morden	Criminal Damage To	GRAND DRIVE	Damage to door - scratches	26/04/2021	26/04/2021
	a Dwelling			20:57:00	20:57:00